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Teams 2021

Championship Section Round-Robin Final Match 5

Table Segment
1

2

[[S]

1

2

# Team imps
18

1 Foaden
17
_ 12

2 Hewitt
4
10

3 Dornon
18
Y

7 Nestoridis
15

Click on the segment # to view the BBO match report

Table Segment
1

2

N

1

2

VPs

15.50

3.39

10.00

11.92

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VPs

4.50

16.61

10.00

8.08

imps

3

8

23

24

6

22

10

22

Team

Palmer

Mutch

Rosslee

Klette

Congress Section Round-Robin Final Match 5

# Team imps
3
1 Stern
13
_ 22
2 Child
49
11
3 Frey
13
25
7 Grunder
30

Click on the segment # to view the BBO match report

Table Segment
1
2

1

N

VPs

4.00

19.50

9.71

17.69

Vs.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VPs

16.00

0.50

10.29

231

imps

27

16

7

7

24

1

10

Team

Kaminer

Sturrock

Shepard

McHugh

Plate Section Round-Robin Final Match 5

# Team imps
11
1 Ingersent
22
3
2 Rawson
21
3 Macleod
7 Bodin

Click on the segment # to view the BBO match report

VPs

6.88

5.61

5.42

12.00

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VPs

- 13.12

14.39

14.58

0.00

imps

27

18

42

16

20

27

Team

Leigh

Francis

Solovei

BYE

Hand Record

Championship Rankings

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
.
8

Team
Foaden
Nestoridis
Mutch
Dornon
Rosslee
Klette
Palmer

Hewitt

VPs
68.13
55.61
52.03
51.58
47.55
43.30
42.38
39.42

Congress Rankings

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rank
1

0 N O U b~ w N

Team
Child
Kaminer
Grunder
Sturrock
Frey
Shepard
Stern

McHugh

Plate Rankings

Team
Rawson
Leigh
Bodin
Solovei
Ingersent
Francis
Macleod
BYE

VPs
80.38
71.51
51.83
50.61
43.77
42.98
38.05
20.87

VPs
68.86
61.75
57.50
51.16
49.17
43.42
28.14

0.00
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